11/06
HIT PRODUCTS CORPORATION
556 S. Mirage Avenue • P.O. Box 929 • Lindsay, CA 93247
TEL (559) 562-5975 • FAX (559) 562-6626 • EMAIL sales@hitproductscorp.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Specifications may change due to engineering changes
FUNNY PIPE FITTINGS
SWING JOINT ASSEMBLIES

sprinkler
•	 Available in two configurations;
• SJA – Standard with one marlex street ell at
sprinkler connection
• SJA2 – Standard with one marlex street ell at
both ends for maximum		flexibility and ease in
installation
Options Available
All models are available with either one marlex
(model# SJA-XXX) or with two marlex connections
(model# SJA2-XXX). All combinations of the follow-
ing components are available;1/2’’ connections, ¾’’
connections, 6’’, 12’’ or 18’’ lengths
    Part Numbers
    Part Numbers
SJA-605SJA-605 6”6” longlong swingswing jointjoint withwith 1/2”1/2” malemale threadthread
connectionsconnections
SJA-1205 12” long swing joint with 1/2” male thread
connections
SJA-1805SJA-1805 18”18” longlong swingswing jointjoint withwith 1/2”1/2” malemale threadthread
connections connections
SJA2-605 6” long swing joint with 1/2” male thread
connection-w/dual marlex
SJA2-1205SJA2-1205 12”12” longlong swingswing jointjoint withwith 1/2”1/2” malemale threadthread
connection-w/dualconnection-w/dual marlexmarlex
SJA2-1205 18” long swing joint with 1/2” male thread
connection-w/dual marlex
SJA-1805